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 1,532.6309 

 552.4996 

 15.3735 

 200.9754 

 2,499.8160 

 199.4064 

 2,072.7300 

 2,229.7009 

 2,201.3429 

 16.3917 

 2,761.4161 

 113.7466 

 1,414.5346 

 0.8862 

 0.5602 

 1.9048 

 301.0698 

 6,758.1676 

 295.6903 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,509.6414 

 544.2121 

 15.1429 

 197.9608 

 2,462.3188 

 196.4153 

 2,041.6391 

 2,196.2554 

 2,168.3228 

 16.1458 

 2,719.9949 

 112.0404 

 1,393.3166 

 0.8729 

 0.5518 

 1.8762 

 296.5538 

 6,656.7951 

 291.2549 

 1,555.6204 

 560.7871 

 15.6041 

 203.9900 

 2,537.3132 

 202.3975 

 2,103.8210 

 2,263.1464 

 2,234.3630 

 16.6376 

 2,802.8373 

 115.4528 

 1,435.7526 

 0.8995 

 0.5686 

 1.9334 

 305.5858 

 6,859.5401 

 300.1257 

 1,509.6414 

 544.2121 

 15.1429 

 197.9608 

 2,462.3188 

 196.4153 

 2,041.6391 

 2,196.2554 

 2,168.3228 

 16.1458 

 2,719.9949 

 112.0404 

 1,393.3166 

 0.8729 

 0.5518 

 1.8762 

 296.5538 

 6,656.7951 

 291.2549 

 1,555.6204 

 560.7871 

 15.6041 

 203.9900 

 2,537.3132 

 202.3975 

 2,103.8210 

 2,263.1464 

 2,234.3630 

 16.6376 

 2,802.8373 

 115.4528 

 1,435.7526 

 0.8995 

 0.5686 

 1.9334 

 305.5858 

 6,859.5401 

 300.1257 

Devise Cours
Vente

Cours
Moyen

Cours
Achat

Cours
Achat

Cours
Vente

Billets de banque Transactions


